Appllete Tribunal, Municipal Corporation of Delhi

IN THE COURT OF SH. AMIT KUMAR

PRESIDING OFFICER - APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MCD
CIVIL CAUSE LIST DATED 13-01-2026 Total Cases:45

S.No. Case Type Case No. Title
FRESH APPEAL

1 ATMCD APPEAL 12/26  GAURAV PAL AND ORS. Vs. MCD

2 ATMCD APPEAL 14/26  NITIN Vs. MCD

3 ATMCD APPEAL 16/26 PARVESH RATHI AND ORS Vs. MCD

4 ATMCD APPEAL 17/26  ABIDA Vs. MCD

5 ATMCD APPEAL 18/26  SUNITA AND ANR. Vs. MCD

6 ATMCD APPEAL 19/26 KRISHNA DEVI Vs. MCD
MISCELLENOUS

7 ATMCD APPEAL 714/24 CHAND SINGH Vs. MCD

8 ATMCD APPEAL 926/24 CHAND SINGH Vs. MCD

9 ATMCD APPEAL 650/25 KULWANT SINGH Vs. MCD

10 ATMCD APPEAL 705/25 RINKU DEWAN Vs. MCD
ARGUMENT

11 ATMCD APPEAL 1136/13 UROOJ AHMED AND ANR, Vs. MCD

12 ATMCD APPEAL 843/17 VIPIN CHHOKAR Vs. MCD

13 ATMCD APPEAL 42/18 ANGOORI DEVI Vs. MCD

14 ATMCD APPEAL 555/18 MOHD. ASHRAF Vs. MCD

15 ATMCD APPEAL 866/18 KRISHNA DEVI AND ORS. Vs. MCD

16 ATMCD APPEAL 14/19  VINIT AND ORS. Vs. MCD

17 ATMCD APPEAL 81/19  VINIT AND ORS. Vs. MCD

18 ATMCD APPEAL 62/20 KAPOOR CHAND Vs. MCD

19 ATMCD APPEAL 63/20 KAPOOR CHAND Vs. MCD

20 ATMCD APPEAL 649/22 USHA SHARMA Vs. MCD

21 ATMCD APPEAL 755/22 MUNISH Vs. MCD

22 ATMCD APPEAL 16/23  SUNIL R. MASIH Vs. MCD

23 ATMCD APPEAL 212/23 RAJESH TOPPO Vs. MCD

24 ATMCD APPEAL 512/23 MAHIR RAZA Vs. MCD

25 ATMCD APPEAL 78/24  SUCHIT PRASAD JAIN Vs. MCD

26 ATMCD APPEAL 94/24 RUKSHANA PARVEEN Vs. MCD



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

129/24

199/24

222/24

358/24

496/24

647/24

697/24

836/24

876/24

880/24

921/24

969/24

1054/24

1058/24

278/25

417125

418/25

419/25

420/25

SHASHI AND ORS. Vs. MCD

M/S FLOWER VALLEY RETREAT AND RESORTS

Vs. MCD
SURESH CHAND AND ANR. Vs. MCD

MANOJ KHANDELWAL Vs. MCD

BRAHMA NAND KAUNDAL AND ORS. Vs. MCD

SANDEEP JAIN Vs. MCD

AJAY KUMAR Vs. MCD

SURINDER KAUR Vs. MCD

NEELAM BHATIA Vs. MCD

MOHD. IMRAN Vs. MCD

MAHENDER CHAWLA Vs. MCD

MAHENDER PRASAD Vs. MCD

MAHENDER PRASAD Vs. MCD

SAJID ALI AND ANR. Vs. MCD

MOHD. IMRAN Vs. MCD

SANDEEP GARG AND ORS. Vs. MCD

KRISHAN PAL SHARMA AND ORS. Vs. MCD

KRISHAN PAL SHARMA AND ORS. Vs. MCD

SANDEEP GARG AND ORS. Vs. MCD

ATMCD V. C. Link

CISCO WEBEX Meeting ID. - 1843909936




