

**Appellate Tribunal, Municipal Corporation of Delhi**  
**IN THE COURT OF SH. AMIT KUMAR**  
**PRESIDING OFFICER - APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MCD**  
**CIVIL CAUSE LIST DATED 13-01-2026 Total Cases:45**

<b>S.No.</b>	<b>Case Type</b>	<b>Case No.</b>	<b>Title</b>
<b><u>FRESH APPEAL</u></b>			
1	ATMCD APPEAL	12/26	GAURAV PAL AND ORS. Vs. MCD
2	ATMCD APPEAL	14/26	NITIN Vs. MCD
3	ATMCD APPEAL	16/26	PARVESH RATHI AND ORS Vs. MCD
4	ATMCD APPEAL	17/26	ABIDA Vs. MCD
5	ATMCD APPEAL	18/26	SUNITA AND ANR. Vs. MCD
6	ATMCD APPEAL	19/26	KRISHNA DEVI Vs. MCD
<b><u>MISCELLEROUS</u></b>			
7	ATMCD APPEAL	714/24	CHAND SINGH Vs. MCD
8	ATMCD APPEAL	926/24	CHAND SINGH Vs. MCD
9	ATMCD APPEAL	650/25	KULWANT SINGH Vs. MCD
10	ATMCD APPEAL	705/25	RINKU DEWAN Vs. MCD
<b><u>ARGUMENT</u></b>			
11	ATMCD APPEAL	1136/13	UROOJ AHMED AND ANR, Vs. MCD
12	ATMCD APPEAL	843/17	VIPIN CHHOKAR Vs. MCD
13	ATMCD APPEAL	42/18	ANGOORI DEVI Vs. MCD
14	ATMCD APPEAL	555/18	MOHD. ASHRAF Vs. MCD
15	ATMCD APPEAL	866/18	KRISHNA DEVI AND ORS. Vs. MCD
16	ATMCD APPEAL	14/19	VINIT AND ORS. Vs. MCD
17	ATMCD APPEAL	81/19	VINIT AND ORS. Vs. MCD
18	ATMCD APPEAL	62/20	KAPOOR CHAND Vs. MCD
19	ATMCD APPEAL	63/20	KAPOOR CHAND Vs. MCD
20	ATMCD APPEAL	649/22	USHA SHARMA Vs. MCD
21	ATMCD APPEAL	755/22	MUNISH Vs. MCD
22	ATMCD APPEAL	16/23	SUNIL R. MASI Vs. MCD
23	ATMCD APPEAL	212/23	RAJESH TOPPO Vs. MCD
24	ATMCD APPEAL	512/23	MAHIR RAZA Vs. MCD
25	ATMCD APPEAL	78/24	SUCHIT PRASAD JAIN Vs. MCD
26	ATMCD APPEAL	94/24	RUKSHANA PARVEEN Vs. MCD

27	ATMCD APPEAL	129/24	SHASHI AND ORS. Vs. MCD
28	ATMCD APPEAL	199/24	M/S FLOWER VALLEY RETREAT AND RESORTS Vs. MCD
29	ATMCD APPEAL	222/24	SURESH CHAND AND ANR. Vs. MCD
30	ATMCD APPEAL	358/24	MANOJ KHANDELWAL Vs. MCD
31	ATMCD APPEAL	496/24	BRAHMA NAND KAUNDAL AND ORS. Vs. MCD
32	ATMCD APPEAL	647/24	SANDEEP JAIN Vs. MCD
33	ATMCD APPEAL	697/24	AJAY KUMAR Vs. MCD
34	ATMCD APPEAL	836/24	SURINDER KAUR Vs. MCD
35	ATMCD APPEAL	876/24	NEELAM BHATIA Vs. MCD
36	ATMCD APPEAL	880/24	MOHD. IMRAN Vs. MCD
37	ATMCD APPEAL	921/24	MAHENDER CHAWLA Vs. MCD
38	ATMCD APPEAL	969/24	MAHENDER PRASAD Vs. MCD
39	ATMCD APPEAL	1054/24	MAHENDER PRASAD Vs. MCD
40	ATMCD APPEAL	1058/24	SAJID ALI AND ANR. Vs. MCD
41	ATMCD APPEAL	278/25	MOHD. IMRAN Vs. MCD
42	ATMCD APPEAL	417/25	SANDEEP GARG AND ORS. Vs. MCD
43	ATMCD APPEAL	418/25	KRISHAN PAL SHARMA AND ORS. Vs. MCD
44	ATMCD APPEAL	419/25	KRISHAN PAL SHARMA AND ORS. Vs. MCD
45	ATMCD APPEAL	420/25	SANDEEP GARG AND ORS. Vs. MCD

**ATMCD V. C. Link**  
**CISCO WEBEX Meeting ID. - 1843909936**